Employment Development Department 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

Stanislaus County, Office of Treasurer and Tax Collector 

2. The term of this Agreement Is: 

START DATE 

July 1, 2023 or upon final approval 

THROUGH END DATE 

June 30, 2026 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement Is: 
$5,572.80 Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-Two Dollars and Eighty Cents 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement. 

Exhibits Title 

Exhibit A Scope of Work 

Attachment 
Specifications 

A-1

[...]

originator of the information disclosed, the EDD cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information. 

EXHIBIT B 
BUDGET DETAILS AND PAYMENT PROVISIONS 

(Standard Agreement) 

Exhibit B (Rev 10-2022) 

I. BUDGET DETAILS AND PAYMENT PROVISIONS 
a. The maximum amount of this Agreement shall not exceed Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-

Two Dollars and Eighty Cents ($5,572.80). 
b. In consideration of the performance and completion of the foregoing in a satisfactory manner, and 

upon receipt of a detailed invoice, in triplicate, quarterly in arrears, the EDD Data Recipient shall 
reimburse EDD the total amount due, based on the following product rate structure: